
Sr. No. Name of the CreditorDate of Receipt Amount 
Claimed 

Amount of Claim 
Admitted 

Nature of 
Claim 

Amount covered 
by Security 
Interest

Amount 
covered by 
guarantee

Wheth
er 
Relate
d 
Party

% 
Voting 
Share 
in CoC

Amou
nt of 
Conti
ngent 
Claim

Amou
nt of 
any 
mutua
l dues 
that 
may 
be set 
off

Amou
nt of 
claim 
not 
admitt
ed

Amount of 
Claim under 
Verification 

Remarks if 
any

1

Unity Small 
Finance Bank 
Limited 23.12.2024 10,80,79,879    10,80,79,879               Secured 10,80,79,879        10,80,79,879    No 82% NA NA NA NA
Total 10,80,79,879  10,80,79,879             -                10,80,79,879      10,80,79,879  82%

Details of Claim Admitted Details of Claim

List of Creditors for claims as on December 11, 2024 received upto January 09, 2025
List of Creditors in the matter of Harsh Macro Buildhome Private Limited 


